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Day Date Time Type of Meeting 

Wednesday 07/13/22 6:30 p.m. Reorganization Meeting 

Wednesday 08/10/22 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday 09/14/22 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday 10/12/22 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting & Public Hearing 

~Tuesday 10/18/22 12:00 p.m. Special District Meeting 

Wednesday 11/09/22 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday 12/14/22 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday 01/11/23 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday 02/08/23 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday 03/08/23 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 

~Wednesday 03/29/23 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting (Addt’l for Budget) 

~Tuesday 04/18/23 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 

~Wednesday 05/03/23 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting & Public Hearing 

Tuesday 

~Tuesday 

05/16/23 

05/16/23 

12:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

Annual District Meeting 

Regular Meeting 

Wednesday 06/14/23 6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting 

    

   
~ Date Exception 

 

Scio Central School 

Board of Education 

2022-23 Meeting Schedule 

2nd Wednesday of Each Month 

Elementary Auditorium 


